LTC3805
1
3805fg
Features
applications
Description
Adjustable Frequency
Current Mode Flyback

 MSE Package .................................................... 300°C
*LTC3805 internal clamp circuit regulates VCC voltage to 9.5V
orDer inForMation
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC3805EDD#PBF LTC3805EDD#TRPBF LCJM 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC3805IDD#PBF LTC3805IDD#TRPBF LCJM 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3805EMSE#PBF LTC3805EMSE#TRPBF LTCJK 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC3805IMSE#PBF LTC3805IMSE#TRPBF LTCJK 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC3805HMSE#PBF LTC3805HMSE#TRPBF LTCJK 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 150°C
LTC3805MPMSE#PBF LTC3805MPMSE#TRPBF LTCJK 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –55°C to 150°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC3805EDD LTC3805EDD#TR LCJM 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC3805IDD LTC3805IDD#TR LCJM 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3805EMSE LTC3805EMSE#TR LTCJK 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C